
26

03

09

08

06

05

10

14

15

16

18

19

24

20

17

65

30

45

63

25 27 28 29

22

33

34

42

3231

63

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

43

67

48

46

Strapping

Combination Tool for 1/2" 
Polypropylene (PP) 

60

69

23

64

50515657 49

MUL-341

69



MUL-341 PART LIST
Combination Tool for 1/2" 

Polypropylene (PP) Strapping

SEALING HANDLE 1341-03

Qty

341-05 ROLLER BEARING 1

1NIP60-143

341-08 MAIN SPRING 1

1WERCS90-143

1EMARF01-143

341-14 BUSHING 1

341-15 NEEDLE ROLLER 31

341-16 ROLLER 1

15M TUN71-143

341-18 SET SCREW M5x16 1

1NIP91-143

341-20 RETAINING PAWL 1

2WERCS22-143

341-23 SET SCREW M4x6 1

341-24 CAP SCREW M8x16 1

341-25 CAP SCREW M5x8 1

1MRA62-143

341-27 RETURN ARM 1

341-28 KLIPRING 7/16" 1

341-29 PLAIN WASHER 13 1

341-30 RATCHET WHEEL 1

341-31 E-RING 4 2

341-32 TENSION PAWL 1

2BONK33-143

KEYNo DESCRIPTION KEYNo DESCRIPTION Qty

341-34 TENSION HANDLE 1

341-35 TENSION PAWL SPRING 1

1NIP63-143

1NIP73-143

341-38 GRIPPER HEAD 1

341-39 TENSION HOUSING 1

341-40 CUTTER 1

341-41 HANDLE 1

1REVOC24-143

341-43 WINDLASS 1

1NIP54-143

341-46 E-RING 6 1

341-48 PUNCH SPRING 1

341-49 SCREW M5x8 2

341-50 LOCK GUIDE 1

341-51 LOCK GUIDE SPRING RIGHT 1

1NIP65-143

1GNIRPS75-143

341-60 LOCK GUIDE SPRING LEFT 1

341-63 SET SCREW M5x8 2

341-64 PUNCH HEAD 1

1ESAB56-143

1REVOC76-143

341-69 SET SCREW M5x6 2

1


	MUL-341 Schematic1
	MUL-341 Schematic2

